Self-Drive Holidays - Best of the Rockies DMC?

Tariffs

Cost per person in Canadian $s.
Rates include GST.
Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).

Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-SFBOR
Rate including Rental Car

Sr. Citizen B Youth Child

From To Twin + 65 Triple Quad Single 12to 16 6to 12
01-May-21 21-May-21 $1,089 $1,098 $865 $753 $1,906 $602 $480
22-May-21 31-May-21 $1,317 $1,326 $1,017 $867 $2,362 $602 $480
01-Jun-21  30-Sep-21 $1,420 $1,429 $1,086 $918 $2,568 $602 $480
01-Oct-21  10-Oct-21 $1,317 $1,326 $1,017 $867 $2,362 $602 $480
11-Oct-21  31-Oct-21 $1,057 $1,065 $843 §737 $1,841 $602 $480

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Tour Code: DM-SFBOR
Rate without Rental Car

01-May-21 21-May-21 $759 $768 $645 $588 $1,247 8272 $151
22-May-21 31-May-21 $987 $996 §797 $702 $1,703 8272 $151
01-Jun-21  30-Sep-21 $1,090 $1,099 $866 $753 $1,908 8272 $151
01-Oct-21  10-Oct-21 $987 $996 $797 $702 $1,703 $272 $151
11-Oct-21  31-Oct-21 $727 $735 $623 $572 $1,181 8272 $151

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.
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